
Nom Nom Nom
BENJAMINS 1 2 POUSSINS 1 2 MINIMES 1 2

1 A.C.S. BUZANCAIS 7.36.060 GUILLEBAUD Lucille 93 87 180 BOUGERAB Janna 81 88 169 PAULMIER Solène 87 87 174 523 4
2 E.T.P. AUBAGNE 18.13.090 CAMPOCASSO Théo 87 89 176 CAMPOCASSO Tom 86 87 173 BUTTY Erwan 88 78 166 515 6
3 CLUB MARIGNANNAIS T.S. 18.13.041 JEGOU Rémy 90 93 183 PORTELLI Vincent 89 89 178 COLLANGE Killian 77 74 151 512 5
4 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 3.43.005 GODIN Maylis 92 89 181 NABONNAND Thibault 73 87 160 SAINTENAC Brice 81 89 170 511 4
5 C.T. DES ABRETS 20.38.023 ERBETTA Gaël 79 76 155 BARUSSAUD Damien 90 87 177 PETITHOMME Aurélien 87 90 177 509 3
6 S.T. CIBOURE 2.64.120 LISSARDY Laura 85 81 166 ABERARD Florelle 79 72 151 LISSARDY Pierre 92 90 182 499 8
7 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 18.13.311 LEGUIRRIEC Enzo 80 87 167 BONVOISIN Kévin 80 83 163 GORAM Elea 85 82 167 497 4
8 SAVIGNEUX-MONTBRISON 13.42.127 POPIER Léa 83 83 166 DEFOUR Simon 75 84 159 SEGUIN Nathan 81 83 164 489 2
9 U.S.P.T. BOBIGNY 10.93.400 ROBIC Matthieu 87 89 176 VEILHON Anoushe 79 67 146 SEVRIN Hugo 84 82 166 488 3

10 ESPÉRANCE CHALONS 8.51.160 LEBRUN Julien 87 87 174 FLOUR-KAPORNAYI Charles 78 80 158 WINTERER Nathan 78 75 153 485 2
11 T.S. PERREUX 10.94.565 LACOSTE Valentin 86 84 170 HENOT Morgan 80 74 154 CAPELLE Anaëlle 84 76 160 484 1
12 AL CENTRE WATTRELOS 15.59.010 PAGHENT Clément 84 86 170 MANNESSIER Yaëlle 72 67 139 PROUVEUR Léa 91 83 174 483 5
13 S.T. VINCEY 12.88.380 NOËL Inès 82 86 168 GALY Fabian 75 82 157 GRAEBLING Soléna 76 80 156 481 2
14 ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. 10.77.850 FICHTER Océane 87 80 167 LE MENN Léo 70 79 149 GALUCHOT Thibault 80 85 165 481 1
15 S.C.T. ST-CYPRIEN 11.66.090 SAUVY Morgane 85 80 165 LOPEZ Luc 76 77 153 SAUVY Chloé 81 80 161 479 1
16 CHEVALIERS TIREURS 20.73.010 FAVRE Erwan 84 88 172 PERRET Malcolm 74 86 160 BARONIAN Lucas 69 77 146 478 0
17 S.T. TOULON 9.83.164 CHEVALLIER Lilian 94 93 187 LECA Anthony 59 50 109 CANDEL Elisa 90 90 180 476 8
18 T.S. CHOLET 5.49.250 JURET Laura 83 83 166 RICHARD Arthur 63 88 151 JURET Manon 85 74 159 476 4
19 MONTFORTAISE TIR 5.85.165 DESHAYES Paolo 79 70 149 AUVINET Virgile 79 80 159 MORISSEAU Yoann 80 87 167 475 2
20 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL 4.71.185 RADREAU Jules 89 89 178 VIEUXMAIRE Oscar 65 59 124 BENEY Antoine 87 84 171 473 2
21 A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE 5.44.002 COMPERE Julien 89 89 178 CADIOU Nathanaël 81 73 154 JAOUEN Salomé 73 67 140 472 4
22 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 4.21.160 CHAUVELOT Laura 83 85 168 MOINDROT Thomas 68 75 143 MOINDROT Hugo 78 83 161 472 2
23 S.T. VERRINES 17.79.005 KORCZYNSKI Chloé 79 77 156 VINCENT Sam 82 85 167 DA SILVA Nathaniel 68 78 146 469 4
24 S.T. REMIREMONT 12.88.404 BERTRAND Iro 84 75 159 VITU Jean 73 71 144 KOELBLEN Rosalie 83 81 164 467 1
25 C.T. ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER 14.14.018 SARRÈS Armand 87 83 170 SIMON Louis 62 76 138 LEMULLOIS Charly 77 74 151 459 1
26 T.N. VERSAILLES 10.78.003 SANCHEZ PAYET Isabelle 82 82 164 ZAOUALI Paul 60 58 118 SPAGNOLO Clément 84 80 164 446 1
27 S.T.S. LE CATEAU 15.59.019 BLARY Kiméa 61 79 140 CHIGOT Guilhem 68 83 151 CHIGOT Calixte 65 75 140 431 2
28 T.S. BRIVADOIS 3.48.002 LAYET-CADET Tom 75 83 158 ARTMEIER Téo 58 62 120 GILLET Simon 75 78 153 431 0
29 CARQUEFOU TIR 5.44.012 ROBERT Corentin 67 83 150 GOUERNE Théo 69 61 130 RIGOLET Antoine 73 75 148 428 2
30 S.T. REIMS 8.51.154 PONSARDIN Maxence 69 52 121 BOURGOIN Eugénie 81 74 155 PONSARDIN Romain 73 78 151 427 3
31 T.S. IVRY-LA-BATAILLE 14.27.130 LOMET Benoît 70 68 138 HOYER-CHAURAND Elona 64 68 132 SOUDAN Pierre 73 84 157 427 1
32 S.E.T. BITCHE 12.57.210 LORBACH Vicki 78 67 145 CERBINO Clara 76 53 129 HALLER Léa 76 72 148 422 2
33 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 10.78.084 CARON César 63 72 135 MERRIEN Yanis 72 62 134 CABELLAN Yann 69 77 146 415 1
34 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 6.35.002 ROBIN Naomi 72 75 147 MEVEL Killian 72 63 135 MARIN Ugo 56 53 109 391 0
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PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q

1 CLUB MARIGNANNAIS T.S. PROVENCE 18.13.041 512
2 CHEVALIERS TIREURS DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 20.73.010 478
3 E.T.P. AUBAGNE PROVENCE 18.13.090 515
4 AL CENTRE WATTRELOS NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.010 483
5 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ AUVERGNE 3.43.005 511
6 S.T. CIBOURE AQUITAINE 2.64.120 499
7 SAVIGNEUX-MONTBRISON LYONNAIS 13.42.127 489
8 ESPÉRANCE CHALONS CHAMPAGNE 8.51.160 485
9 A.C.S. BUZANCAIS CENTRE 7.36.060 523
10 C.T. DES ABRETS DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 20.38.023 509
11 GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE 18.13.311 497
12 U.S.P.T. BOBIGNY ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.93.400 488
13 T.S. PERREUX ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.94.565 484
14 S.T. VINCEY LORRAINE 12.88.380 481
15 ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.77.850 481
16 S.C.T. ST-CYPRIEN LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 11.66.090 479
17 S.T. TOULON CÔTE D'AZUR 9.83.164 476
18 T.S. CHOLET PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.49.250 476
19 MONTFORTAISE TIR PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.85.165 475
20 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 4.71.185 473
21 A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.44.002 472
22 ETOILE AUXONNAISE BOURGOGNE 4.21.160 472
23 S.T. VERRINES POITOU-CHARENTES 17.79.005 469
24 S.T. REMIREMONT LORRAINE 12.88.404 467
25 C.T. ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER NORMANDIE 14.14.018 459
26 T.N. VERSAILLES ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.78.003 446
27 S.T.S. LE CATEAU NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.019 431
28 T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 3.48.002 431
29 CARQUEFOU TIR PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5.44.012 428
30 S.T. REIMS CHAMPAGNE 8.51.154 427
31 T.S. IVRY-LA-BATAILLE NORMANDIE 14.27.130 427
32 S.E.T. BITCHE LORRAINE 12.57.210 422
33 AMICALE TIREURS BUC ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.78.084 415
34 C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE 6.35.002 391
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